
Animal (from the options below) Use (from the options below) Number of animals Litres each animal Total volume of
needs each day water needed each

day for these
animals
(in cubic metres)

m3

m3

m3

m3

m3

m3

m3

Your name

Reference

Use this form to tell us the types of animal you have and the amount of water you say they need.
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Table of water needed for livestock

Form WR: Table of water needed for livestock

Animal Use

Beef cows Drinking

Calves Drinking

Dairy cows Drinking
Cleaning (not with a power hose)
Cleaning (with a power hose)

Pigs Drinking – pregnant sows and boars
Drinking – lactating sows
Drinking – weaners
Cleaning after each batch of pigs
(based on 10 pigs per pen)

Animal Use

Poultry Layers (per 100 birds)
Fattening (per 100 birds)

Sheep Drinking
Dipping (per dip)

Turkeys Fattening (per 100 birds)
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